NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0270778 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/4/2017 11:14:52 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: KNOTT COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, INC.

Company ID: 0270778
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 3/26/1990 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/4/2017 11:14:52 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

10 PROFESSOR CLARKE CIRCLE P.O. BOX 1286 HINDMAN, KY 41822

Registered Agent Name/Address

DARYL E. SLONE 107 W. MAIN STREET P.O. BOX 786 HINDMAN, KY 41822

Current Officers

President Christy Boyd 294 E Main St, Hindman, KY 41822
Secretary James Phelps 79 Center St Hindman, KY 41822
Treasurer Jennifer Slone 374 Meadow Br Hindman, KY 41822
Vice President Jennifer Slone 374 Meadow Br Hindman, KY 41822

Directors

Director James Phelps 79 Center St Hindman, KY 41822
Director Jennifer Slone 374 Meadow Br Hindman, KY 41822
Director Christy Boyd 294 E Main St, Hindman, KY 41822

Signatures

SignatureJennifer SloneTitleTreasurer